State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

JACK'S OR BETTER 520 SUCCESS AVE, BRIDGEPORT LCA.6201

HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

JUNE 1 through, and including, JUNE 30, 2012

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE §30-6-A12 PERMITTEE NAME SIGN §30-6-B25a DAILY RECORDS §30-6-A23(a)(2) SANITATION §30-6-A10 REFUSAL OF COOPERATION §30-6-A24(f) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES